FRIO HOSPITAL DISTRICT

200 S. IH-35 Pearsall, TX 78061 TEL (830) 334-3617 FAX (830) 334-9800

FHD BOARD MEMBERS

Danny Pawlik, danny.pawlik@myfrh.com 200S.IH 35 830-334-3617
President Pearsall, Texas 78061
Victor Vinton, Victor.vinton@myfrh.com 200S.IH 35 830-334-3617
Vice President Pearsall, Texas 78061
Jason Surles, jason.surles@myfrh.com 200S. IH 35 830-334-3617
Secretary Pearsall, Texas 78061
Billie W. Heiser, billie.heiser@myfrh.com 200S. IH 35 830-334-3617
Director Pearsall, Texas 78061
Steve Beever, steve.beever@myfrh.com 200S. IH 35 830-334-3617
Director Pearsall, Texas 78061
Sylvia Perez, sylvia.perez@myfrh.com 200S. IH 35 830-334-3617
Director Pearsall, Texas 78061
Ronny Petty, ronny.petty@myfrh.com 200 S. IH 35 830-334-3617
Director Pearsall, Texas 78061
Norman Martinez, | norman.martinez@myfrh.com 200S.IH 35 830-334-3617

Director

Pearsall, Texas 78061




